along with HV & LV bays with allied Civil works at 110 kV Kavthemahankal S/s 

(Sangli). under Karad Zone, against MBR No. CMD/MSETCL/No. 1345 Dtd. 

01.12.2025 on Turnkey basis. 

Tender Fee  : Rs. 5900/- (5,000 + 18% GST) (Non-refundable)  
Estimated Cost     : Rs. 1,98,74,668.14/-  (Including all taxes) 

One Crore Ninety Eight Lakhs Seventy Four Thousand Six 
Hundred Sixty Eight & Fourteen paise Only (Incl. all. taxes)   

EMD          : Rs. 1,98,747/- to be paid On-line only.  

Address:-  

Office of the Chief Engineer    
EHV PC O&M Zone, MSETCL       
At:- Vijaynagar, Post :- Supane, 
Tal :- Karad Dist:- Satara – 415114